Description
The ADNS-3060 is a high
performance addition to Agilent’s
popular ADNS family of optical
mouse sensors.
The ADNS-3060 is based on a
new, faster architecture with
improved navigation.  The sensor

Application Note AN 5034: ADNS-3060 Power Saving Methodology
Application Note AN 5036: ADNS-3060 Eye Safety Calculations
Ordering Information
Specify part number as follows:
ADNS-3060 = Sensor IC in a 20 pin plastic optical package, 20 per tube.
ADNB-3061 = Sensor IC and ADNS-2120 round lens bundle kit, 1000 pc incremental
ADNB-3062 = Sensor IC and ADNS-2120-001 trim lens bundle kit, 1000 pc incremental
ADNS-2120 = Round Optical Mouse Lens
ADNS-2120-001 = Trim Optical Mouse Lens
ADNS-2220 = LED Assembly Clip (Clear)
ADNS-2220-001 LED Assembly Clip (Black)
HLMP-ED80-XX000 = LED